
Saturday, September 22EVAR
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: The Rey. C. D.Rosie
10.20 For My Lady: Queens ofSong: Clara Serena, contralto
(Australia)
11. 0 Domestic Harmony12. 0 gece gl

8
on Avondale

Jockey Club’s eeting (12.15and 1,15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3.0 Commentary on RugbyFootball Match at Eden Park
3.30 Sports results
6. O. Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)6.30 Names of men Speaking inthe Hadio Magazine at 9 a.m. onSunday7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Seer

ne the
Choir of St. Cuth-

bert’s conducted byMiss C. M. HerbertLondon Symphony Orchestra,"The Immortals" Concert Over-ture
{king}7.45 ews and Commentaryfrom the United -States8. 0 The Choir,"My Heart ever Faithful" (Bach),"Lift Thine Eyes" from "Eli-jah" (Mendelssohn), "The Lover’sFarewell" (Somerset Folk Song,arr. Northcote), "Night in theWood" (Rathbone)813 Emanuel Feuermann(cello), "Polonaise Brillante"

(Chopin)8.22 Studio Recital by Inia TeWiata (bass), os"Walata Maori," "Waiata Poi,""Terakini" (Hill), "E Pari Ra"
ant. Lowe), "Poatarau" (Kai-au .iiteee i Oe ee |Sees MENAGHUCY DOTOWSKY (plano)Concert Study in ¢ Major
{Glazounoy)8.38 The Choir,* "The Cloud" (Lloyd), "‘Minstre)of the Night’ (Gilbert), "The

, Cuckoo Clock" (Grant-Schaefer),Medley of Traditional ScottishAirs (arr, C. M. Herbert)8.50 Philadelphia Symphony Or-chestra, .

"March of the Caucasian Chief"(Ivanov), Danse Orientale (Glaz-ounov)
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 Male Quartet,"Four Jolly Sailormen" (Ger-man), "Three for Jack" (Squire)8.31 ‘Intermission’ (BBC pro-gramme)10.0 Sports summary10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IWexae rn
5. Op.m. Light Music
5.45-6.0 Dance Interlude7.0 After Dinner Music8.0 "Radio Revue"
8. 0 Music from the Masters,featuring the Concerti Grossi,Op. 6, by Handel
Decca String Orchestra, Con-certo Grosso No. 3 in E Minor
(Handel)9.12 Sophie Braslau (contralto),Songs by Schubert9.24 Berlin Philharmonic Orch-
estra, Symphony No. 4 in EMinor, Op. 98 (Brahms) :10.10 Popular Postscript10.80 Close down

AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m:

1. 0 p.m. Light Orchestral Music80 Round the Films
© Hawaiian Melodies2.20 Plano and Organ Selections240 Light Popular Selections3,
ee League Football at CarlawPar
4.46 Light Variety5. O Music for the Piano
5.30 Light Orchestral Music6 . O Popular Selections7. 0 Orchestral Music8.0 Wance session
41. 9 Close down

2/, WELLINGTON570 ke. 526m.

: ~Mt fae 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
6.15 Breakfast session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Patricia
Rossborough (pianist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.80 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: "West ofCornwall"
41.0 BBC Talk
11.15 Comedy Time
12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 For the Musie Lover
3. 0 Commentary on the RugbyMatch at Athletic Park
4.30 Variety
5. 0 Children’s session: "DrBeetle’s Surgery" and "Cottage
Pie," Joye and Elizabeth Taytor|and cnilaren
5.45 Dinner, Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.45 Names of the men speakingin the Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.tn.
on Sunday .
7. 0 Sports Results
7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Variety in Reserve
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 "Itma" (BBC production)
8.30 Variety Magazine9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9,30 N.Z. News for the Pacific
islands
9.40 Make ~ Believe
Time
10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 ‘Hello Swingtime" —

(BBC
programme)
10.40 Dance Music
11,0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
Fa

WiCH TL,
Variety

Ballroom

5. O p.m.
5.45
6.15
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.415
7.30

Dance Music
Music from the Movies
Songs for Sale
Accent on Rhythm
"Cuban Episode"
Voices in Harmony
Variety8.0 "The Creation" (Haydn),sung by Wellington CombinedChurch Choirs. Conductor, H.

Temple White. Organist, Clem-
ent Howe. Soloists, Merle Gamble
(soprano), L, A. Dalley (tenor),
Kenneth Strong (bass) (From
Wesley Church) )

10. 0 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Close down

PY*VAD) WELLINGTON990 ke, 303 m.
7. O p.m. You Asked for It ses-
sion
10. 0 Close down

27 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke, 370 m.
6.30 p.m. An Hour for theChildren
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "Pride and Prejudice"
8.42 Concert programme
10. 0 Close down

(BYE) arr
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45a.m. London News98.0 ‘Your Cavalier"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices11.15 "The Woman Without aName" :

12.0 Lunch Music (19.145 and
1.15 D.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Tea Dance
5.30 For the Children6. 0 "Buck Ryan"6.15 LONDON NEWS
Rugby Results
7.30 "The Inevitable Million-aires"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Guy Fletcher (piano) andMantovani and his Concert Orch
estra, "Lullaby of the Bells"
(Ward) ¢8.6 From the Studio: E. G.
Stevenson (tenor), "O GoldenSun" (Freebey), "The Lute
Player" (Allitsen), "Before YouCame" (Wilson), ‘‘Requiem"
(Homer), ‘Mother o’ Mine"
(Tours) ‘

8.20 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra, ‘"Badinage," "Air deBallet," "Al Fresco"

Nogetent
|

8.30 "The Great Gildersleeve"’
{U.S,A. programme)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Comedy Land
10. 0 Close down

FAN) 920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Own session8.0 Concert Session, featuringCordoba Philharmonic Orchestra
8.10 Tito Schipa (tenor)8.15 Fritz Kreisler (violin)
8.21. Julio, Oyanguren (guitar)8.25 Conchita Supervia (mezzo-
soprano), "Carnations"
8.28 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra, ‘"Goyescas" Intermezzo(Graados)
9. 7 "Lost Property"9.30 "Those Were the Days,"
an Old-Time Dance programme
(BBC. feature)
10. 0 Close down

LY, 980 kc. 306 m.
7. Qp.m. After Dinner programme

NELSON

7.16
7.42
8. 0
8.30

"Kitchener of Khartoum"
Variety
Concert programme
Old-Time Dance Music

8. 2 Modern Dance Music

SNY/ CHRISTCHURCH720ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m,
News :

9.0 "Dusting the Shelves" Re-
corded, Reminiscences
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work 7%

10.10 For My Lady: BBC Person-alities; Rex Palmer (baritone),
England

London

10.30
10.45

» Devotional Service
Famous Orchestras
Chantez-vous Francais?
Tunes of the Times
Lunch Music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)Bright Music
Rugby Football Match atLancaster Park

4.30 Sports Results
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Music (6.15, LONsDON NEWS)

6.30 Names of men speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:From the Studio: The TitmusDuo present"Let the Bands Play," ‘VictoryPolka"’ (Styne), *"Jealousy"’(Gade), "Beneath Thy Window"(la Thiere), "March Switch"(arr, Titmus)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "Krazy Kapers"8.26 Albert Sandler and_ nis
Orchestra,
"Souvenir de Capri" (Becco)8.30 "Starlight," featuring Jes-
Sie Matthews (BBC programme)8.44 Louis Levy and his Gau-mont British Symphony,
"Everything is Rhythm" (Hoif-mann)
8.50 Light Opera Company,"Paganini" (Lehar)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 "The British Show Busi-ness at War":
A BBC programme, featuringLynn Fontanne, Alfred Lunt,Laurence Olivier, Ralph Richard-son and other famous Artists
10. 0 Sports Results

,10.15 Geraldo and his Orchestra
(BBC programme)10.45 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN[SLSerer |
3. 0 p.m. Saturday Matinee5.0 Early Evening Music6.0 "Bluey"6.13 Concert Time
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 Sweet Rhythm7.46 Potpourri |8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC:
Handel’s Concerto Grossi (aweekly series):
Concérto Grosso in D Major, Op.
6, No. 6, played by the London
Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Felix Weingartner
8.17 Ania Dorfmann (piano) andthe London Symphony Orchestra
, conductéd by Walter. Goehr,
Concerto No. 1 ig G Minor (Men;
delssohn)8.37 Marion Anderson and the
Philadelphia Orchestra, ‘‘ EverSofter Grows. My Slumber," ‘SoBlue Thine Eyes," "The Smith,’"Alto Rhapsody" (Brahms)
9. 1-9.45 Music by Hectoreriioz:
he London Philharmonic Orch-
estra conducted by Sir Hamilton
Harty, "The Corsair’ Overture
9.21 Choir of the Strasboure
Cathedral, "‘Adieu des Bergers’("The Childhood of Christ’’)
9.25 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra conducted by Sir Hamilton
Harty, Funeral March from the
last scene of "Hamlet"
9.33 Boston Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Serge: Kous-
sevitsky, Excerpts from ‘TheDamnation of Faust"
9.45 Music by Gustav Mahler:
Songs on the Death of Infants
sung by Heinrich Rehkemper10.10 Light and Bright10.30 Close down.

) 7 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m,

7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Music
12. 0 Lunch Musie (12.15 anid
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)8. 0 Football Commentary from
rag! Park5. 0 he Show is On
.6.30 Dinner Music6.0 "Mr. Thunder"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 Sports Results
7. 0 Debroy Somers Band,
"Waltzes in Vienna" °

7. 9. Joseph Schmidt (tenor),
~**Voga Voga’’ (Labriola) :‘7A2° David Rose and his Orches-
tra, "Our Waltz" (Rose):
bY A Topical Talk from the

7.30 "Uncle ~Sam~ ~Presents":
Alexander Hyde and’ the Santa’
Anna Air Base Band
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Mantovani and his Orches-
tra, "Tchaikovski Melodies"8 6 ‘The Clue of the Silver
Key"
8.30 Fred Hartley and his Music,with Jack Cooper (vocalist)
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Josephine Bradley and herBallroom Orchestra
9.32 "Oi! ’Elp!" A play by thewell-known English author, J.Jefferson Fargeon (NBS prod.)
710. 0 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. U, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews "
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service10.40 For My Lady: "The Todds"41. 0 Melodious Memories: Nov-elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 ana
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 ‘Accent on Rhythm’ (BBGprogramme)
8. 0 Random Ramblings: Revels,Recitals and Rhythm4.30-5.0 Cafe Music6.45 inner Music (6.15, LON-

Ss)DON NEW
6.30 Names of Men Speaking inthe Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m,
on Sunday7. 0 Local News Service7.16 Topical Talk from the BBG7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Arthur Fiedler and Boston Pro«
menade Orchestra,"Arkansaw Traveller" (arr.Guion)
7.35 From the Studio: Betty
Dagger (mezzo-soprano)"My Prayer" (Squire), "Clouds"
(Charles), "My Goddess Célia"
(Morris)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Gil Dech and the aYA Con~cert Orchestra,Overture "Crown Diamonds"
(Auber)8.8 From the Studio: A. J. H.
Jeavdns (baritone) with the Or-
chestra,Australian’ Bush Song’s:- " Bush
Silence," "Bush Night Song,""The Land of Who Knows
Where," °"Comrades of Mine,""The Stock Rider’s . il(James)
8.16 The Orchestra:
Suite "Paris," "Apache Life," "In
the Tuileries Garden: Mont-
martre"’ (Haydn Wood), ‘8.31 From the Studio: ValdaMcCracken (contralto),"Down Here" (Brahe), You
Along 0’ Me" © (Sanderson), ,"Arise, O Sun’? (Day)8.40 Charles Enesco and His
Sextet (BBC programme)9. 0 Newsree] and Commentary9.25 An Old-time Dance Pro-
gramme by Muriel Caddie andRevellers Dance Band ~~

10. 0 Sports summary10.10 Continuation of Old-time
Dance
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AYO _Aaee
5. O p.m. Musical Potpourri6. 0 Variety7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 "Ho

slong Cassidy"7.46 Variety8.30 "It Walks by Night"8.54 Interlude
8. 0 Band Musie
10. 0 Classical Music
10.30 Close down

"W722 INVERCARGILL680 ke, 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0,8.45 a.m. London News9. 0 Morning Variety9.20% Devotional Service.9.30 Current Ceilingna "The Woman Without @me"
11.20 Tunes of the Tinies "*

TT mate

PWOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 am., 12.25 and 9.1
p.m.; TYA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 am., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 428.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p-m.; 2¥YD at 10 p.m. only).


